Technical Data Dimensions
Types8020018
STM Sensor Technologie München GmbH
Prof.-Messerschmitt-Str. 1
85579 Neubiberg
Germany
Tel. +49 89 666 371 0
Fax +49 89 666 371 66

9
4,5
4,5
12,5
4,
5
O 4,3 (3x)
12
10
4
D
L
GLS30R...GLS80R
  G: D:   L:   H:
GLS05R-BP / GLS05R-BN 5mm 17mm 45mm 25mm
GLS10R-BP / GLS10R-BN 10mm 17mm 45mm 30mm
GLS20R-BP / GLS20R-BN 20mm 24mm 49mm 40mm
GLS30R-BP / GLS30R-BN 30mm 34mm 59mm 50mm
GLS50R-BP / GLS50R-BN 50mm 54mm 79mm 70mm
GLS80R-BP / GLS80R-BN 80mm 54mm 79mm 100mm
GLS120R-BP / GLS120R-BN 120mm 54mm 84mm 140mm
GLS180R-BP / GLS180R-BN 180mm 114mm 144mm 200mm
GLS220R-BP / GLS220R-BN 220mm 114mm 144mm 240mm
For use in class 2 circuits only.